
Values: 

Title of Activity: 

TECNIA INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES 

Learning Outcomes: 

APProved by AlCTC. Ministry of HRD, Govt, of India, Allated to GGSIP University EGAC 
Recognized Under Sec, 2() of UGC Act 1956 

INSTITUTIONAL AREA MADHUBAN CHOWK.ROHINI, DELHI 110085 Tel:91-11-2755S121-24, E-Mail : directortiesotecnis.in, Website: wwW.tiaspk 

Date: 

GRADE "A" INSTITUTE 

Time: 

Venue: 

"VYAKT" Literary Club 

Activity Report 
Article writing Competition themed on World Earth Day 

Importance of Environment 

Organized By: "VYAKT" Literary Club 

" The active participation of Tecnia Institute students, volunteers, showcased the 
importance of environment. Through their involvement in organizing the event, 
participants learned the value of collective efforts in bringing about positive change. 

Program Theme: Awareness Activity 

The competition was very fruitful for the participants in a way to work on their 
writing as well as intellectual reasoning on specific topics given to them. 

" The commitment expressed by the Literary Club to continue promoting literary skills 
and organizing similar initiatives in the future serves as a learning outcome. 

The event successfully raised awareness among the attendees regarding our 
environment / 

21 April 2023 

Beneficiaries: 30 

Accredited 21001:2 

2304, UG Building 

ISO 

10:30 AM Onwards 

51001:2018 

a in-Charge. LIterary Ci 

:2018 



( 

( 

Flyer/Poster 

TECNIA NSTIruTE OF ADVANC GRADE AN*tOSTUDIES 

Article writing Competition 

Topic 

L0terary club 

World Earth Day 

Organises 

up21 April 2023 O10:30 AM to 11:30 AM 
Venue: Room No-2303, UG Building, TIAS 

2. Loss to Biodiversity 
1. Concerns of Overpopulation 

On 

3. Depleting Quality of Environment 
Nodal Officer: Bal Krishna Mishra 

No. of Students: 

No. of Faculty: 

Photographs: 

Azadia Amrit Mahotsav 

Students Coordinator: Ms. Manya Sarabhai Mob. :86301 87O70 

www.tiaspg.tecnia.in 

t 

Delhi, Delhl, India 

17 students 

Long 72129012 

-192, Batant Behind DDA Pakt Prashe 

21/04/23 10-01 AM OMT +0818o 

Delhi, Delhi, India 
Basment Behind C 

Lat 28.706162 
Long 77129778° 

HGPS Map Camera 

F-197, 
DELHI, BIock A Sector 14, Rohin, Delh, 110085, ndia 

ant Var, behind NEW 
10006, n inda 

/tecnia official 

nd DOAF Park Prashant Vihar, Behind NEV 

AGPS Map Came 

Students during competition 

DELH, Siock A Sector 14, Rohin, Deh, 

Lat 28700172 



article on the topics releated to Earth Day Java Jain BAJMC. II Semesteer (Shift 1). Kiya 

Bansal, BAJMC, II Semester, (Shift 2), Nitin Sachdeva. BAJMC. II Semester. (Shift 1) and 

Yashika. BBA, 6 Semester, (Shift 1) were the winners of the competition and their articles 

were published in our Official Newspaper *YOUNGSTER" as a reward. 

1 

REPORT 

Feedback: 

2 

The Literary Club Of Tecnia Institute Of Advanced Studies (TIAS) organized "Article 

Writing Competition" on 21 April 2023. It was an offline event where students participated 

and submitted their work with an objective to involve learning about the different aspects of 

article writing. The learning objective to this contest was to promote creativity. thinking. and 

Signature of Event Coordinator: 

3 

4 

skill enhancing among the participants. 

Resource Person Profile: Mr. Bal Krishna Mishra(Club Incharge) *Vyakt" Literary Club. 

List of Participants: 

SL.No 

5 

The competition received 17 entries from various departments of TIAS. Students proactively 

contributed on their behalf. The results were decided by Mr. Bal Krishna Mishra, Faculty of 

BAJMC Department, TIAS considering the format, ideas and use of quote in writing an 

6 

7 

Enrollment No 

05217002421 

08017002421 

04317002421 

It was fruitful and Informative Awareness Activity 

05317002421 

,06417001721 

07717002422 

02417002422 

Name 

Aryan kumar 

Aashka Jain 

Bushra 

DEVANSH MUNJAL 

Krish Gupta 

HARSHITA JAIN 

Lavanya Agarwal 

-Chaige. Llbersry Chb 

Tscria Irsiute ofAt: 

Madban 



9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

13417002422 

36217002422 

07717002422 
02417002422 

02517002422 

02717002422 

02917002422 

03017002422 

03117002422 

03217002422 

Bhumi Vashisht 

Sanya Chadha 

MEGHNA THAKUR 
RACHIT AGGARVWAL 

Amogh Sharma 

Manya Gupta 

Gungun 

Tanishka 

Gaurav Prashar 

Jaya Jain 

Madh. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

