TECNIA INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES

pproved by AICTC, Ministry of HRD, Govt. of India, Affiliated to GGSIP University
Recognized Under Sec. 2(f) of UGC Act 1956





Recognized Under Sec. 2(f) of UGC Act 1956

NSTITUTIONAL AREA MADHUBAN CHOWK, ROHINI, DELHI 110085

Tel:91-11-27555121-24, E-Mail: directortias@tecnia.in, Website: www.tiaspg.tecnia.in

"VYAKT" Literary Club

Activity Report

Title of Activity:

Article writing Competition themed on World Earth Day

Values:

Importance of Environment

Learning Outcomes:

- The competition was very fruitful for the participants in a way to work on their writing as well as intellectual reasoning on specific topics given to them.
- The event successfully raised awareness among the attendees regarding our environment /
- The active participation of Tecnia Institute students, volunteers, showcased the importance of environment. Through their involvement in organizing the event, participants learned the value of collective efforts in bringing about positive change.
- The commitment expressed by the Literary Club to continue promoting literary skills and organizing similar initiatives in the future serves as a learning outcome.

Wadhilla China Schill Ch

Organized By: "VYAKT" Literary Club

Program Theme: Awareness Activity

Date:

21st April 2023

Time:

10:30 AM Onwards

Venue:

2304, UG Building

Beneficiaries:

30

Flyer/Poster



No. of Students:

17 students

No. of Faculty:

1



Photographs:

Students during competition

The Literary Club Of Tecnia Institute Of Advanced Studies (TIAS) organized "Article Writing Competition" on 21st April 2023. It was an offline event where students participated and submitted their work with an objective to involve learning about the different aspects of article writing. The learning objective to this contest was to promote creativity. thinking, and skill enhancing among the participants.

The competition received 17 entries from various departments of TIAS. Students proactively contributed on their behalf. The results were decided by Mr. Bal Krishna Mishra, Faculty of BAJMC Department, TIAS considering the format, ideas and use of quote in writing an article on the topics releated to Earth Day. Jaya Jain, BAJMC, II Semesteer (Shift 1), Riya Bansal, BAJMC, II Semester, (Shift 2), Nitin Sachdeva, BAJMC, II Semester, (Shift 1) and Yashika. BBA, 6 Semester, (Shift 1) were the winners of the competition and their articles were published in our Official Newspaper "YOUNGSTER" as a reward.

Resource Person Profile: Mr. Bal Krishna Mishra(Club Incharge) "Vyakt" Literary Club.

Feedback:

•

٠

It was fruitful and Informative Awareness Activity

Signature of Event Coordinator:

List of Participants:

SL.No	Enrollment No	Name
	05217002421	Aryan kumar
	08017002421	Aashka Jain
	04317002421	Bushra
ļ	05317002421	DEVANSH MUNJAL
3	,06417001721	Krish Gupta
	07717002422	HARSHITA JAIN
	02417002422	Lavanya Agarwal

8	13417002422	Bhumi Vashisht
9	36217002422	Sanya Chadha
10	07717002422	MEGHNA THAKUR
11	02417002422	RACHIT AGGARWAL
12	02517002422	Amogh Sharma
13	02717002422	Manya Gupta
14	02917002422	Gungun
15	03017002422	Tanishka
16	03117002422	Gaurav Prashar
17	03217002422	Jaya Jain